

Bylaw Changes from PSAC

1. Article 2, section i), changed “regular member” to “member in good standing”
2. Article 2, section v), removed “Be accepted by the Union Council or General Assembly”, section vi) becomes section V)
3. Article 6, added “as outlined by these By-laws.”
4. Article 7, section C), subsection iv) Vice President (Finance), sub-subsection b), changed “PSAC Central” to “PSAC Centre.”
5. Article 7, section C), subsection v) Vice-President (Labour Relations, sub-subsection a), changed “PSAC Legal Representation” to “PSAC Legal/Representation.”
6. Article 8, section xx), changed “the most votes” to “a clear majority” and changed “on those persons only and all other nominees dropped” to “ until a clear majority is achieved.”
7. Article 9, section C), subsection ii), changed “Union” to “Association’s.”
8. Article 12, added “In the Union Council” to section title.
9. Article 13, section A), added “and to determine the disposition of each grievance for representation by the Association.”